ISO9001:2008
Valve
DJF
JELMP
JELP/G
MCS
4V100
4V200

VF3130
VZ5120 VF3330 VF3130
Ordering Code
Specification
Base Ordering Code
1: Single coil
2: Double coil
3: Mid-position Closed
4: Mid-position Pressed
5: Mid-position Exhausted
Ordering Number
Blank: Without light terminal
LD: Brown with light terminal
LD1: White with light terminal
W: Lead wire
Coil and Initial Status
1 F-20 F
VF, VZ Series
Solenoid Valve
Overall Dimension
VF3130 VF3230
VF5120 VF5220
VZ5120 VZ5220
VF、VZ
ISO9001:2008

VF3130
VZ5120 VF3330 VF3130
Ordering Code
Specification
Base Ordering Code
1: Single coil
2: Double coil
3: Mid-position Closed
4: Mid-position Pressed
5: Mid-position Exhausted
Ordering Number
Blank: Without light terminal
LD: Brown with light terminal
LD1: White with light terminal
W: Lead wire
Coil and Initial Status
1 F-20 F
VF, VZ Series
Solenoid Valve
Overall Dimension
VF3130 VF3230
VF5120 VF5220
VZ5120 VZ5220
VF、VZ
ISO9001:2008